Ritbenaming:
Datum:

Inrichter:

Uitslag 1410901

As - Valkenburg - As Afstand: 75

zondag 28 september 2014
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW Stamnummer: 31974001

Vergunning Naam Voornaam

22262

25679
2739
47650
16359
2676
2689
16551
2696

373

3278

2099

1374
11250
105

12019
4133

13733
15684
49424
20891
4170

5663

108653
167746

295

11855
15859
15871
4147

15841
20586

315
317

VRANKEN Bert

Clubnaam
AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB

AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB : 1

AGTEN Ruben
COOMANS Marc
EVENS Andy
KEPPENS Roger
PINXTEN Henri
PINXTEN Jean
SCHEPERS Gerard
THIJS Jaak

DASSEN Christiane

VERDONCK Willy

DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 8

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER : 1

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 1

PLUCIENICZAK Leon

HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B)

HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B) : 1

SWENNEN Guy
TELEN Michel
VLIEGEN Leonard

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN : 3

CARDINAELS Laurent
CELEN Alfons
EERLINGS Jan
ELSEN Ewald
FRANCK Paul
GAETHOFS Ancy
GOFFLO Jacky

GEURTS Roger

INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 7

TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB

TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB : 1

DINGENS DENNIS
MEYNCKENS FRANK

FOLLON Patrick

VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG : 2

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK : 1

BUNTINX Willy
BYNENS Eduard
CUYVERS Marcel
LOENERS Henri
VAES Freddy
VANDEVELDE Lucine

EYCKENS Johan
GIJBELS Louis

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 6

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN



Verqgunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam

341 LEMMENS Jaak WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
342 LEUNEN Marc WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
355 VOS Jozef WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN : 5

1620 BOLLEN Jos WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
1609 LAMBRECHTS Leontine WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
1783 VANWIIJNGAERDEN Rudi WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM : 3
5208 EMMERS Jean WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
5233 PEETERS Hendrik WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN : 2
26478 EVENS Lotte WTC HAND IN HAND OVERPELT

WTC HAND IN HAND OVERPELT : 1
415 AERTS Jean WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
17497 ANCAER Michel WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
413 BERGMANS Mathieu WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
16975 CEYSSENS August WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
450 CROMMEN Marina WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
17613 EVENS Raf WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
411 EYGEMANS Ivo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
416 GROBBEN Viviane WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
419 JENSEN Kurt WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
4055 KNAEPEN Frank WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
418 KNAEPEN Guido WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
17360 KNIERIM Hans WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
17495 LEEMAN Carlos WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
417 LEMMENS Henri WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
26177 PEETERS Mariette WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
17490 SCHEPERS Robert WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
427 VANCLOOSTER Julien WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW : 17

1727 HAMERS Guillaume WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
3088 HOUBEN Martin WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
1745 MIGALEDDU Fausto WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
3808 WELKENHUYSEN Godfried WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS

WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS : 4

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 64



